BDT 100,00,000.00 (One Crore) over the last five (5) years.[i.e. Years
counting backward from the date of publication of IFT in the newspaper]
8.    The minimum amount of liquid assets, i.e., working capital or credit line(s),
of the tenderer shall be BDT 45,00,000.00 (Forty Five Lakh)
9.     The minimum capacity shall be BDT 33,00,000.00 (Thirty Three Lakh)
10. The key personnel should have the mentioned qualifications and experience
in TDS. 

Brief Description of
Works :

Procurement of Supply and Installation Cathodic Protection (CP) system for
the gas gathering pipelines of Sylhet Gas Fields Limited [Unit-1: